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PK 2024
3500 Hasselt, 19 - 20/10/2024

Programmanr. 200 400m vrije slag 9 - 10 jaar
19/10/2024 - 14:00 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

9 jaar, Meisjes

1. Das Amelie STZC/21036/15 7:10.18 6:25.76 215
50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:16.52 48.84 250m: 3:57.53 50.69 350m: 5:39.41 51.06

100m: 1:27.68 46.40 200m: 3:06.84 50.32 300m: 4:48.35 50.82 400m: 6:25.76 46.35

10 jaar, Meisjes

1. Schreurs Alina DMB/21182/14 6:42.84 5:43.61 305
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:05.14 45.00 250m: 3:35.15 44.71 350m: 5:03.25 43.93

100m: 1:20.14 42.91 200m: 2:50.44 45.30 300m: 4:19.32 44.17 400m: 5:43.61 40.36

2. Van Hees Lenthel DBT/21190/14 6:33.68 5:54.04 278
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:04.53 46.03 250m: 3:37.05 46.29 350m: 5:09.78 46.50

100m: 1:18.50 42.28 200m: 2:50.76 46.23 300m: 4:23.28 46.23 400m: 5:54.04 44.26

3. Claessens Isa-Beau GZVN/21350/14 6:25.92 5:59.47 266
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:12.50 46.50 250m: 3:46.51 46.84 350m: 5:19.26 46.37

100m: 1:26.00 44.97 200m: 2:59.67 47.17 300m: 4:32.89 46.38 400m: 5:59.47 40.21

4. Beijnsberger Louise DMB/21184/14 6:43.02 6:00.09 265
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:07.40 45.57 250m: 3:40.65 47.28 350m: 5:15.03 46.32

100m: 1:21.83 44.69 200m: 2:53.37 45.97 300m: 4:28.71 48.06 400m: 6:00.09 45.06

5. Vreys Anse DBT/21191/14 6:44.42 6:05.75 252
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:12.75 47.98 250m: 3:49.16 48.03 350m: 5:23.16 46.20

100m: 1:24.77 46.18 200m: 3:01.13 48.38 300m: 4:36.96 47.80 400m: 6:05.75 42.59

6. Claes Janne DBT/21185/14 7:14.51 6:28.89 210
50m: 41.19 41.19 150m: 2:20.45 50.38 250m: 4:00.39 50.99 350m: 5:41.19 50.04

100m: 1:30.07 48.88 200m: 3:09.40 48.95 300m: 4:51.15 50.76 400m: 6:28.89 47.70

7. Vaneesbeck Emma PZC/21116/14 6:50.59 6:33.90 202
50m: 42.73 42.73 150m: 2:22.04 50.97 250m: 4:03.69 50.82 350m: 6:33.90 47.99

100m: 1:31.07 48.34 200m: 3:12.87 50.83 300m: 5:45.91 1:42.22 400m: 6:33.90

8. Nulens Azzurra DMB/21186/14 7:17.33 6:47.79 182
50m: 43.64 43.64 150m: 2:26.11 52.61 250m: 4:12.99 53.91 350m: 5:59.28 52.39

100m: 1:33.50 49.86 200m: 3:19.08 52.97 300m: 5:06.89 53.90 400m: 6:47.79 48.51

9. Swinnen Paulien DBT/21189/14 7:48.78 6:51.25 177
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:29.59 51.83 250m: 4:16.45 53.48 350m: 5:57.53 49.74

100m: 1:37.76 53.17 200m: 3:22.97 53.38 300m: 5:07.79 51.34 400m: 6:51.25 53.72

10. Thomas Lyne PZC/21126/14 7:33.81 7:08.84 156
50m: 47.43 47.43 150m: 2:36.63 56.09 250m: 4:28.46 55.68 350m: 6:19.35 54.42

100m: 1:40.54 53.11 200m: 3:32.78 56.15 300m: 5:24.93 56.47 400m: 7:08.84 49.49

11. Moors Calista DMB/21190/14 7:25.18 7:14.30 151
50m: 48.87 48.87 150m: 2:37.77 55.81 250m: 4:30.82 57.55 350m: 6:23.87 56.08

100m: 1:41.96 53.09 200m: 3:33.27 55.50 300m: 5:27.79 56.97 400m: 7:14.30 50.43

12. Smeets Ella DMB/21187/14 8:33.14 7:56.91 114
50m: 52.22 52.22 150m: 2:52.35 1:01.02 250m: 4:56.10 1:01.74 350m: 7:56.91 56.95

100m: 1:51.33 59.11 200m: 3:54.36 1:02.01 300m: 6:59.96 2:03.86 400m: 7:56.91

10 jaar, Jongens

1. Pirard Driek STZC/11039/14 6:39.43 5:52.77 217
50m: 40.77 40.77 150m: 2:11.27 45.27 250m: 3:42.54 45.96 350m: 5:11.96 43.20

100m: 1:26.00 45.23 200m: 2:56.58 45.31 300m: 4:28.76 46.22 400m: 5:52.77 40.81

2. Bollen Warre PZC/11115/14 6:08.63 5:52.87 217
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:11.12 46.21 250m: 3:43.83 46.97 350m: 5:10.27 43.33

100m: 1:24.91 45.28 200m: 2:56.86 45.74 300m: 4:26.94 43.11 400m: 5:52.87 42.60
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PK 2024
3500 Hasselt, 19 - 20/10/2024

Programmanr. 200, Jongens, 400m vrije slag, 10 jaar

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

3. Bosmans Vince DMB/11203/14 6:50.08 5:56.85 210
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:09.14 46.82 250m: 3:41.65 45.99 350m: 5:12.36 44.30

100m: 1:22.32 44.52 200m: 2:55.66 46.52 300m: 4:28.06 46.41 400m: 5:56.85 44.49

4. Thys Vince STZC/11043/14 7:02.37 6:10.21 188
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:12.57 47.88 250m: 3:49.37 48.69 350m: 5:25.44 47.28

100m: 1:24.69 45.65 200m: 3:00.68 48.11 300m: 4:38.16 48.79 400m: 6:10.21 44.77

5. Joriskes Gijs DMB/11193/14 6:59.53 6:13.86 182
50m: 42.15 42.15 150m: 2:17.92 49.16 250m: 3:54.91 48.98 350m: 5:32.81 48.85

100m: 1:28.76 46.61 200m: 3:05.93 48.01 300m: 4:43.96 49.05 400m: 6:13.86 41.05

6. Ferreira Cravo Enzo DMB/11188/14 6:57.62 6:30.66 160
50m: 41.87 41.87 150m: 2:21.35 50.46 250m: 4:02.23 50.68 350m: 5:44.06 51.01

100m: 1:30.89 49.02 200m: 3:11.55 50.20 300m: 4:53.05 50.82 400m: 6:30.66 46.60

7. Meylaers Seppe PZC/11127/14 7:39.79 6:54.29 134
50m: 45.18 45.18 150m: 2:27.98 52.40 250m: 4:13.40 53.30 350m: 6:01.26 52.63

100m: 1:35.58 50.40 200m: 3:20.10 52.12 300m: 5:08.63 55.23 400m: 6:54.29 53.03

8. Vanrusselt Rafaël GZVN/11383/14 7:18.77 6:57.11 131
50m: 44.01 44.01 150m: 2:29.74 53.21 250m: 4:17.98 54.75 350m: 6:05.60 52.94

100m: 1:36.53 52.52 200m: 3:23.23 53.49 300m: 5:12.66 54.68 400m: 6:57.11 51.51

9. Ruelens Henri DMB/11206/14 9:08.87 6:58.96 130
50m: 44.34 44.34 150m: 2:30.47 54.25 250m: 4:21.92 55.91 350m: 6:09.45 53.70

100m: 1:36.22 51.88 200m: 3:26.01 55.54 300m: 5:15.75 53.83 400m: 6:58.96 49.51

10. Nijs Viktor DMB/11192/14 8:08.14 7:04.56 124
50m: 42.87 42.87 150m: 2:30.57 53.96 250m: 4:23.30 56.27 350m: 6:13.84 56.00

100m: 1:36.61 53.74 200m: 3:27.03 56.46 300m: 5:17.84 54.54 400m: 7:04.56 50.72

11. Moors Victor DMB/11185/14 8:16.03 7:29.07 105
50m: 45.32 45.32 150m: 2:40.35 59.44 250m: 4:38.14 59.55 350m: 6:35.91 58.94

100m: 1:40.91 55.59 200m: 3:38.59 58.24 300m: 5:36.97 58.83 400m: 7:29.07 53.16

12. Segers Ferre DMB/11183/14 8:29.09 7:41.69 97
50m: 49.02 49.02 150m: 2:45.14 58.27 250m: 4:43.95 1:00.29 350m: 6:44.45 59.47

100m: 1:46.87 57.85 200m: 3:43.66 58.52 300m: 5:44.98 1:01.03 400m: 7:41.69 57.24


